INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex
Duct AL
Insulation for air duct applications with
silver finish
Structure-borne noise control//
Optimal surface design for a lasting aesthetic
impression

UV resistance Excellent. (see Technical Bulletin no. 142)
Health and environment
Health aspects Dust- and fibre-free.
Additional features MCCP-free
Other technical features
Shelf life Self-adhesive tapes, self-adhesive sheets: 1 year
Property Value / Assessment Standard / Test
method
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 35
°C).
1 For temperatures below -50 °C please contact our Customer Service Centre to request for the corresponding technical information.
2 +85 °C, for products with a self-adhesive layer
Roll – standard precovered. Silver (Covering)
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-09MM/E-L 9,0 1,5 20 7612207357165 30 m²
ADU-13MM/E-L 13,0 1,5 16 7612207357189 24 m²
ADU-19MM-1/E-L 19,0 1,5 12 7612207378573 12 m²
ADU-19MM/E-L 19,0 1,5 8 7612207357202 18 m²
ADU-25MM/E-L 25,0 1,5 8 7612207357226 12 m²
ADU-32MM/E-L 32,0 1,5 6 7612207357240 9 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5 %
Roll – standard precovered self-adhesive. Silver (Covering)
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ADU-06MM-1/EA-L 6 1,0 20 7612207385045 30 m²
ADU-09MM-1/EA-L 9,0 1,0 20 7612207378528 20 m²
ADU-09MM/EA-L 9,0 1,5 20 7612207357172 30 m²
ADU-13MM-1/EA-L 13,0 1,0 16 7612207378542 16 m²
ADU-13MM/EA-L 13,0 1,5 16 7612207357196 24 m²
ADU-19MM-1/EA-L 19,0 1,0 12 7612207378580 12 m²
ADU-19MM/EA-L 19,0 1,5 12 7612207357219 18 m²
ADU-25MM-1/EA-L 25,0 1,0 8 7612207378467 8 m²
ADU-25MM/EA-L 25,0 1,5 8 7612207357233 12 m²
ADU-32MM-1/EA-L 32,0 1,0 6 7612207378597 6 m²
ADU-32MM/EA-L 32,0 1,5 6 7612207357257 9 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm